ActionSeries
CUJ
Bore size
(mm) Rod end
Stroke (mm) Clean
series4 5 6 8 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Male threaded
Without threadNone

ø4, ø6, ø8, ø10
CUJ Series
How to Order
  4 mm
  6 mm
  8 mm
10 mm
Bore size
Action
Double acting
Single acting, spring return
D
S
4
6
8
10
With auto switch
Made to Order
Refer to page 701 for details.
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Basic (Through-hole)
Mounting
B
  6 mm
  8 mm
10 mm
Bore size
6
8
10
Cylinder stroke (mm)
∗ Refer to “Standard Stroke” on page 701.
Rod end female threaded (Without thread for ø4)
Rod end male threaded
Rod end thread
Nil
M
Auto switch
Without auto switchNil
∗ Refer to the table below for
   applicable auto switches.
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Number of
auto switches